Dealer Information Vehicle Information

2012 ML350BTC

Region ;***+

VPG ;e
Model: ML350BTC $ 50,490

B09
B12
K15
RO2
u1o

ui2
uz2
U41
U42
V59
V70
102
232
264
280
293
301
359
414
427
461
474
475
494
51U
55U
551
560
58U
580
636
666
690
723
763
802
840

Paint 1: Obsidian Black $720
Uph.: Black Premium Leather (Special Order) $ 1,370

T STANDARD ACCESSORIES **#+

Air Conditioning Compressor with Mmagnet clutch
Vehicle Tool Kit

Service interval 15000km

All Season Tires

Weight Sensing System - WSS - Front Passenger

Floormats - Velour
4-Way Driver Lumbar Support
Diesel-Fuel/Water Trap

Diesel Emission Control for BlueTEC
Speed and Load Index

Tire Rating

Snow Screen for AC

Garage Door Opener

License Plate Holder

Leather multi-function steering wheel|
Rear Side Airbags

Ashtray

mbrace - in-vehicle services

Power Tilt / Sliding Sunroof

7-Speed Automatic Transmission
Instrument Cluster with MPH Reading
Diesel Particulate Filter

Advanced Tire-Pressure Monitoring System
Supplemental Parts for NAFTA
Black Roof Liner

Roofliner Beige

Anti-Theft Alarm System

Power Front Seats

Fabric Roof Liner - Grey

Automatic Climate Control

Warning Triangle Deletion
Transportation Protection Foil
Minispare

Cargo Cover

Remote Key w/Panic Button

2012 Registration Year

Privacy Glass



890
915
919
986
989
PPM

319

866

993

P02

413
443

Power Liftgate

Fuel Tank w/Larger Capacity
Cooling Amplifier

VIN

VIN Plate under windshield
Prepaid Maintenance Possible

P OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *#*#*
Lighting Package

P35 : Lighting Package

600 : Headlamp Cleaning System

608 : Adaptive Highbeam Assist
615 : Bi-Xenon Headlamps w/Active Curve lllumination

Rear Seat Entertainment Pre-Wiring
P64 : Memory Package
242 : Power / Memory Front Passenger Seat

866 : Rear Seat Entertainment System (Pre-Wiring)

Lane Tracking Package
22P : Lane Keeping Assistance Package

234 : Blind Spot Assist
476 : Lane Keeping Assist
P2: Premium I
P49 : Auto dimming mirrors & power folding mirrors

U80 : 115V AC Power Outlet
218 : Rearview Camera
249 : Side and Rearview Mirrors

275 : Power Front Seats w/Driver Memory
441 : Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column

500 : Power Folding Mirrors
512 : COMAND System w/ Hard-Drive Navigation

518 : iPod/MP3 Media Interface

536 : SIRIUS Satellite Radio

543 : Double Sun Visors

810 : harman/kardon Sound System w/Dolby 5.1 **
876 : Multi-color ambient lighting **

889 : KEYLESS-GO **

049 : iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable

Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Sunroof
Heated Steering Wheel

$ 1,290

$ 240

$ 850

$ 5,370

$ 1,090
$ 225



846
872
888
R55
729
282
244
Y90
uo9
PO5

Brushed Aluminum Running Boards

Heated Rear Seats

Rear storage compartment

19" Twin 5-spoke Alloy Wheel

Anthracite Poplar Wood Trim (Special Order)
2nd seat row pass through (Special Order)
Sport Seats Front (Special Order)

Black Headliner (Special Order)

MB-Tex wrapped dashboard (Special Order)
Sport Package - Interior (Special Order)
Subtotal

Destination & Delivery

Total

$ 670
$ 620

$ 160

$ 300

$ 63,395
$ 875
$ 64,270

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.



